PR1000IS
Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature
Data Logger
The PR1000IS is an intrinsically safe pressure and temperature data logger used to
accurately monitor and record at user programmable reading intervals. It carries
hazardous location, intrinsically safe certification in accordance with the latest issue of
FM3600, FM3610. The rugged stainless steel design allows for the device to be placed in
harsh environments, which makes it well suited for use with air conditioning systems,

CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60079-0:15
CAN/CSA-C22.2 No. 60079-11:14
Ordering Information
PR1000IS-1000A PN 902254-00 0-1000 PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000IS-100A PN 902251-00 0-100 PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000IS-100G PN 902257-00 0-100 PSIG Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000IS-300A PN 902252-00 0-300 PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000IS-300G PN 902258-00 0-300 PSIG Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000IS-30A PN 902250-00 0-30 PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000IS-30G PN 902256-00 0-30 PSIG Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000IS-5000A PN 902255-00 0-5000 PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000IS-500A PN 902253-00 0-500 PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000IS-500G PN 902259-00 0-500 PSIG Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger
PR1000IS-1000A-KR PN 902284-00 0-1000 PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000IS-100A-KR PN 902281-00 0-100 PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000IS-100G-KR PN 902287-00 0-100 PSIG Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000IS-300A-KR PN 902282-00 0-300 PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000IS-300G-KR PN 902288-00 0-300 PSIG Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000IS-30A-KR PN 902280-00 0-30 PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000IS-30G-KR PN 902286-00 0-30 PSIG Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000IS-5000A-KR PN 902285-00 0-5000 PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000IS-500A-KR PN 902283-00 0-500 PSIA Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
PR1000IS-500G-KR PN 902289-00 0-500 PSIG Intrinsically Safe Pressure and Temperature Data Logger with key ring end cap
IFC400 PN 900319-00 Docking station with USB cable
IFC406 PN 900325-00 6-Port multiplexer docking station with USB cable
TL2150/S PN 901745-00 Replacement battery for the PR1000IS
*Range (PSI) 0-30  PSIA/PSIG 0-100 PSIA/PSIG 0-300 PSIA/PSIG 0-500 PSIA/PSIG 0-1000 PSIA 0-5000 PSIA
Accuracy 2 %FSR, 0.25 % @ 25 °C typical
Resolution (PSI) 0.0005 PSIA/PSIG 0.002 PSIA/PSIG 0.005 PSIA/PSIG 0.01 PSIA/PSIG 0.02 PSIA 0.1 PSIA
BATTERY WARNING: FIRE, EXPLOSION, AND SEVERE BURN HAZARD. DO NOT SHORT